TYPE OF EXHIBIT: FCC LABEL
FCC PART:  2.1033(c)(11)
MANUFACTURER: RITRON, Inc.
505 West Carmel Drive
Carmel, IN   46032
MODEL: RLR-460
TYPE OF UNIT: UHF FM Repeater
FCC ID: AIERIT15-460
DATE: November 25, 2002
The FCC label will be attached to the rear of the RLR-460 to the right of the Antenna connector.
RITRON, INC.
505 West Carmel Drive   Carmel, IN 46032
REVISIONSTOLERANCES
(EXCEPT AS NOTED)
DECIMAL
±
FRACTIONAL
±
ANGULAR
±
DRAWN BY
NO.
1
2
3
4
5
DATE BY
CHECKED
TRACED
SCALE
DATE
MATERIAL
DRAWING NUMBER
APPROVED
MAP
RLR-460 FCC/MODEL LABEL
14200131
2 : 1
11/22/02
TYPE SPECIFICATIONS:
1.	"FCC ID:  AIERIT16-460" and "FREQ:  450-470 MHz"
	Black characters, Helvetica Bold, 6 point, align left,
	align left after colon character .  Characters are centered
	in box as shown.
2.	"MADE IN THE U.S.A. BY"
	Silver characters, Helvetica Bold, 6 point, align center with
	text below it.
3.	"RITRON, INC.", "CARMEL, IN", "PH:  317-843-1380"
	Silver characters, Helvetica Bold, 7 point, align center .
4.	"Model:  RLD-460", "SN:"
	Silver characters, Helvetica Bold, 7 point, align right at
	colon character .
5.	"www .ritron.com"
	Silver characters, Helvetica Bold, 7 point.
NOTES:
1.	MA TERIAL - .002 thick mylar with .002 thick clear Mylar "matte" finish over laminate.
2.	 ADHESIVE - Part to have .002 thick "tamper proof" destructive adhesive (Scotch #467 or Engineering
	approved equivalent) with an easy to remove liner .
3.	 GRAPHICS - To be silver with a black background per Ritron art work definition (see type
	specifications at left), registered to the part edge as shown in V iew A.  Background color to be black.
4.	 The area designated for the SERIAL NUMBER will be silver, and is 0.55" x 0.12".  Serial number
	characters are black, 7 point size.  Serial number to be centered within the silver area.
5.	 NUMBER SERIALIZATION to use hot stamp process on .0015" silver compucal material with bold black print.
6.	 CAUTION symbol provided on stat sheet.  Symbol is silver with black character.
MADE IN THE U.S.A. BY
RITRON, INC.
CARMEL, IN
PH:  317-846-1201
	 Model:	RLR-460
	SN:
FCC ID:	AIERIT15-460
FREQ:	450-470 MHz
12345
1.250"
(+/-0.020)
2.50"
(+/-0.020)
0.062 R
2 PLC
X
Y
AREA FOR
SERIAL
NUMBER
FRONT VIEW
(scale 2:1)
0.150"±.010  BORDER ALL AROUND
X
Y
VIEW A - ARTWORK REGISTRATION
(scale 1:1)
FCC ID:	AIERIT15-460
FREQ:	450-470 MHz
	 Model:	RLR-460
	SN:
MADE IN THE U.S.A. BY
RITRON, INC.
CARMEL, IN
PH:  317-846-1201 www.ritron.com
12345